Event
Medley Relay

200 Free

200 IM

50 Free

100 Fly

100 Free

500 Free

200 Free Relay

100 Back
100 Breast

400 Free Relay

| Meter Diving (11 Dives)
Six Dive Record

Event
Medley Relay

200 Free
200 IM
*50 Free
100 Fly
*100 Free
500 Free

200 Free Relay

100 Back
100 Breast

400 Free Relay

| Meter Diving (11 Dives)
Six Dive Record

NHIAA Boys Swimming & Diving Records

Record-Holder(s)
Colin Allen, Andrew Allen, Trent Levasseur,
Alexander Tjie
Matt Lashua
Ryan Hogan
Andrew Allen
Connar Patterson
Brendan Sullivan
Jack Januario
Colin Allen, Andrew Allen, Trent Levasseur,
Alexander Tjie
Kellen Gray
Max Reich
Matthew Lashua, John Puksta, Matthew
Rantala, Mark Zoda
David Pfeifer
David Pfeifer

Time/Score School
1:38.21 Bedford

1:40.13 Bishop Guertin
1:51.16 Timberlane
20.89 Bedford
50.75 Winnacunnet
46.99 St. Thomas
4:32.99 Bishop Guertin
1:27.76 Bedford

50.75 Exeter
55.72 St. Thomas
3:12.96 Bishop Guertin

467.05 Bishop Guertin
249.40 Bishop Guertin

NHIAA Girls Swimming & Diving Records

Record-Holder(s)
Tessa Oakes, Audrey Duvall, Sydnee Aubin,
Elenor Zwart
Megan Reich
Alexis Martino
Jenny Thompson
Megan Leyden
Jenny Thompson
Megan Reich
Grace Wenger, Magaret Wenger, Emma
Dunbar, Jocelyn Hazen
Lindsay Wagner
Jenna Barbary
Kyra Chen, Natalie Young, Lindsay Wagner,
Emma Wagner
Melissa Doucette
Jessica Parratto

* = Non NHIAA Sanctioned State Record

Time/Score School
1:49.11 Oyster River

1:49.40 St. Thomas

2:03.32 Windham
23.21 Dover
53.18 Bedford
50.27 Dover

4:52.34 St. Thomas

1:39.95 Hanover

54.58 Derryfield
1:04.99 St. Thomas

3:33.96 Derryfield

448.90 Dover
253.95 Dover

Date
2/12/2017

2/9/2019
2/20/2021
2/10/2018
2/14/2015
2/10/2018
2/20/2021
2/12/2017

2/14/2015
2/15/2020

2/10/2018

2/10/2013
2/11/2012

Date
2/14/2016

2/15/2020
2/15/2020
2/10/1990
2/20/2021
2/10/1990
2/15/2020

2/15/2020

2/9/2019
2/8/2003

2/12/2017

2/2/2007
2/15/2009



